Position

Community Preservation
Officer

Community Preservation
Officer

Community Preservation
Officer

Community Preservation
Officer

Administrative Clerk

Part-Time Temporary Seasonal
Maintenance Worker

Part-Time Temporary Seasonal
Maintenance Worker

Part-Time Temporary Seasonal
Maintenance Worker

Part-Time Temporary Seasonal
Maintenance Worker

Part-Time Temporary Seasonal
Maintenance Worker

Part-Time Temporary Seasonal
Maintenance Worker

Part-Time Temporary Seasonal
Maintenance Worker

Part-Time Temporary Seasonal
Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Community
Preservation

Total Wages

$80,735

$77,408

$74,330

$74,211

$58,242

$9,173

$8,883

$7,729

$3,334

$2,362

$2,066

$1,526

$540

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,112

$27,061

$27,861

$27,038

$12,065

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



