Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Preservation Officer		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$80,735	\$14,112
Community Preservation Officer		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$77,408	\$27,061
Community Preservation Officer		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$74,330	\$27,861
Community Preservation Officer		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$74,211	\$27,038
Administrative Clerk		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$58,242	\$12,065
Part-Time Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$9,173	\$0
Part-Time Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$8,883	\$0
Part-Time Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$7,729	\$0
Part-Time Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$3,334	\$0
Part-Time Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$2,362	\$0
Part-Time Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$2,066	\$0
Part-Time Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$1,526	\$0
Part-Time Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Worker		Santa Clarita	Community Preservation	\$540	\$0